	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RT9193-25GU5
	RT9193-25GU5 (Richtek USA Inc)
		    Part Number:
            RT9193-25GU5
		    Manufacturer:
            Richtek USA Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A SC70-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.11176 (This price is for reference only)
		 RT9193-25GU5 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RT9193-25GU5  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	RT9193-25GU5 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A SC70-5 	0Tape & Reel 	9000 $0.1128
	RT9193-25GU5 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A SC70-5 	0Tape & Reel 	9000 $0.1128
	       element14 Asia-Pacific Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	RT9193-25GU5 	Richtek Technology Corporation 	IC LDO FIXED 2.5V 0.3A SC-70-5 	0 	1 ¥1.4300
            100 ¥1.0900
            1000 ¥0.7700
            1 ¥1.4300
            25 ¥1.3200
            100 ¥1.0900
            250 ¥0.9900
            500 ¥0.8400
            1000 ¥0.7700
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	RT9193-25GU5 	Richtek Technology Corporation 	IC LDO FIXED 2.5V 0.3A SC-70-5 	0 	1 ¥1.4300
            100 ¥1.0900
            1000 ¥0.7700
            1 ¥1.4300
            25 ¥1.3200
            100 ¥1.0900
            250 ¥0.9900
            500 ¥0.8400
            1000 ¥0.7700
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	       Bristol Electronics
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	RT9193-25GU5 	RICHTEK 	IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A SC70-5 	500 	9000 $0.1128
	RT9193-25GU5 	RICHTEK 	IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A SC70-5 	500 	9000 $0.1128
	        Relate Part Number
7105J1A3BE2 C&K Components  SWITCH ROCKER
17990000049 Harting  HAR-BUS HM PRESS-IN DIE LOWER
09990000623 Harting  CRIMP SET FC 3
SLS 3M  WRITE-ON W/DISPENSER 1"X2.5" LAB
7208P3HV9ME C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
CRT0402-FZ-1780GLF Bourns Inc.  RES 178 OHM 1/16W .1% 0402 SMD
3FL20-125 Tamura  XFRMR LAMINATED 2.5VA THRU HOLE
IDT8N4SV76EC-0003CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVDS 622.08MHZ 5X7
IDT8N3Q001FG-1027CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N3QV01EG-0118CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
DS3232MZ+ Maxim Integrated  IC RTC W/SRAM I2C 8SOIC
ADS7952SBDBTRG4 Texas Instruments  IC ADC 12-BIT 1MSPS 12CH 38TSSOP
AD6654BBC Analog Devices Inc  IC ADC 14BIT W/6CH RSP 256CSPBGA
LM2937IMPX-5.0 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 0.4A SOT223
MAX8550AETI+T Maxim Integrated  IC PWR SUP DDR INTEG 28TQFN
PIC18LF4580-I/P Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 32KB FLASH 40DIP
MC9S08DZ96MLF Freescale Semiconductor  MCU 8BIT 96K FLASH 48-LQFP
PIC16C62AT-20I/SS Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 3.5KB OTP 28SSOP
PIC16LC63A-04I/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 7KB OTP 28QFN
MC711K4VFUE4 Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 8BIT 24K EPROM 80-QFP
	RT9193-25GU5  keywords
	    	RT9193-25GU5
	RT9193-25GU5  Richtek USA Inc
	RT9193-25GU5  pdf
	RT9193-25GU5  datasheet
	RT9193-25GU5  price
	RT9193-25GU5  distributor
	electronic components RT9193-25GU5
	RT9193-25GU5  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	RT9193-25GU5  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	RT9193-25GU5  IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A SC70-5
	RT9193-25GU5
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .